Fluid Condition
Monitoring Products
Global Filtration Technology
2
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Filter Division
Metamora, OH
Why on-site fluid condition

1 Operation manual (English-French-Spanish)
1 Re-chargeable battery pack
Ordering Information
PART # DESCRIPTION
LCM20.2022 Portable on-line laser particle counter calibrated in accordance to
ISO 11171 with reports based on ISO 4406-1999 (4, 6, 14 format).
Mineral oil and petroleum based fluids only.
LCM20.2062 Same as above. Phosphate ester and Skydrol only.
LCM20.2021 Portable on-line laser particle counter calibrated in accordance to
ISO 4402 with reports based on ISO 4406-1991 (2, 5, 15 format).
LCM20.2061 Same as above. Phosphate ester and Skydrol only.
B.84.3702 Spare printer ribbon
B.84.702 Spare printer paper rolls (5)
B.84.729 12 VDC power supply
B.84.609 Replacement re-chargeable battery pack
B.84.779 Datum trending software
B.84.708 Cable and adapter
8
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Filter Division
Metamora, OH

   compatible PC. Also to a 16-column
   serial printer.
Ordering Information
System 20 Sensors
PART # DESCRIPTION
STI.0344.100 Size “0”
Industrial sensor for oils and
petroleum based fluids.
STI.1344.100 Size “1”
Industrial sensor for oils and
petroleum based fluids.
STI.2344.100 Size “2”
Industrial sensor for oils and
petroleum based fluids.
STI.0348.100 Size “0”
Industrial sensor for phosphate
ester and Skydrol.
STI.1348.100 Size “1”
Industrial sensor for phosphate
ester and Skydrol.
STI.2348.100 Size “2”
Industrial sensor for phosphate
ester and Skydrol.
Ordering Information
PART # DESCRIPTION

 >4.05 =   >100% Saturation
   4.3V =   Fault
Ordering Information
Part # Description
MS100-4 1/4” NPT with fluorocarbon seal
MS100-4E 1/4” NPT with EPDM seal
MS100-5 SAE-6 (9/16 - 18 UNF 2A) with fluorocarbon seal
MS100-5E SAE-6 (9/16 - 18 UNF 2A) with EPDM seal
P.9732PVC-05 M12 straight, 5-way IP68, 5 meter cable
P.9732PUR-05 M12 straight, 5-way IP68, 5 meter cable
for EPDM MS100
936817 MS100 Kit* with 1/4” NPT